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Center # 01: Eden Mohila College, Azimpur, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

Sl . Room | Capacity Roll Number

No. Building Floor Number Efom o
1. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2111 52 200001 200052
2. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2117 84 200053 200136
3. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2125 52 200137 200188
4. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2127 36 200189 200224
5. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2131 104 200225 200328
6. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2136 56 200329 200384
7. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2137 92 200385 200476
8. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2138 104 200477 200580
9. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2139 32 200581 200612
10. Bhaban-2 Ground Floor 2140 180 200613 200792
11, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2202 158 200793 200950
12, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2203 232 200951 201182
13, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2211 68 201183 201250
14, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2214 80 201251 201330
15. Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2215 84 201331 201414
16. Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2216 64 201415 201478
17. Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2223 48 201479 201526
18. Bhaban-2 1 Floor 2224 68 201527 201594
19. Bhaban-2 1 Floor 2225 64 201595 201658
20. Bhaban-2 1 Floor 2227 52 201659 201710
21, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2229 32 201711 201742
22, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2230 68 201743 201810
23, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2237 48 201811 201858
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ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN
SI. No. _ Room Capacity Roll Number
Building Floor Number [ To
24. Bhaban-2 1* Floor 2238 44 201859 201902
25. Bhaban-2 1* Floor 2239 52 201903 201954
26. Bhaban-2 1% Floor 2240 96 201955 202050
27. Bhaban-2 1* Floor 2241 84 202051 202134
28. Bhaban-2 1* Floor 2242 180 202135 202314
29. Bhaban-2 2™ Floor 2302 64 202315 202378
30. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2303 100 202379 202478
31 Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2304 100 202479 202578
32. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2305 52 202579 202630
33. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2308 80 202631 202710
34, Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2309 81 202711 202791
35. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2313 56 202792 202847
36. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2314 36 202848 202883
37. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2315 71 202884 202954
38. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2316 92 202955 203046
39. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2327 99 203047 203145
40. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2328 60 203146 203205
41. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2329 34 203206 203239
42. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2330 60 203240 203299
43. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2331 48 203300 203347
44, Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2332 90 203348 203437
45. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2338 80 203438 203517
46. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2339 48 203518 203565
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Center # 01: Eden Mohila College, Azimpur, Dhaka.
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47. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2341 48 203566 203613
48. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2342 48 203614 203661
49. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2343 48 203662 203709
50. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2344 48 203710 203757
51. Bhaban-2 2" Floor 2345 135 203758 203892
52. Bhaban-3 Ground Floor 3104 56 203893 203948
53. Bhaban-3 Ground Floor 3105 72 203949 204020
54, Bhaban-3 Ground Floor 3106 68 204021 204088
55. Bhaban-3 Ground Floor 3107 30 204089 204118
56. Bhaban-3 1% Floor 3203 30 204119 204148
S7. Bhaban-3 1% Floor 3204 156 204149 204304
58. Bhaban-3 1% Floor 3205 68 204305 204372
59. Bhaban-3 2" Floor 3303 30 204373 204402
60. Bhaban-3 2" Floor 3304 68 204403 204470
61. Bhaban-3 2" Floor 3305 68 504471 204538
62. Bhaban-3 2" Floor 3306 68 204539 204606
63. Bhaban-3 3" Floor 3401 154 204607 204760
64. Bhaban-3 3" Floor 3402 170 204761 204930
65. Bhaban-3 3" Floor 3403 68 204931 204998
66. Bhaban-3 3" Floor 3404 165 204999 205163
or. Bhaban-4 Library GFrIOouonrd 70 205164 205233
68. Bhaban-4 Library 1% Floor 68 205234 205301
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69. Bhaban-5 | Ground Floor 5103 76 205302 205377
70. Bhaban-5 | Ground Floor 5104 62 205378 205439
71. | Bhabans | 3" Floor 5403 78 205440 205517
72. | Bhabans | 4" Floor 5501 54 205518 205571
73. | Bhabans | 4"Floor 5502 50 205572 205621
74. | Bhabans | 4"Floor 5503 116 205622 205737
75. | Bhaban-6 | 2" Floor 6301 96 205738 205833
76. | Bhaban-6 | 2" Floor 6302 123 205834 205956
. Bhaban-6 3" Floor 6401 60 205957 206016
78. Bhaban-6 3 Floor 6402 78 206017 206094
79. | Bhaban-6 | 3°Floor 6403 78 206095 206172
80. Bhaban-6 4" Floor 6501 54 206173 206226
8l. | Bhaban-6 | 4"Floor 6502 62 206227 206288
82. Bhaban-6 4" Floor 6503 50 206289 206338
83. Bhaban-6 5" Floor 6601 50 206339 206388
84. | Bhaban-6 | 5"Floor 6602 54 206389 206442
85. | Bhaban-6 | 5"Floor 6603 58 206443 206500
Total= 6500

Page | 4



